
Code Rank Team/Swimmer                                                                   Total    

Code Pos  Équipe/Nageuse                                                                 Total    

Kinsmen Edmonton 2014-02-28 --> 2014-03-02

Age Group 13 - 15(PS) Figures 
Wildrose Classic Qualifier

    1.    (46) HOOEY, Payton   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                    61.3780
    2.    (1) GRIMES, Blair   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                           59.8550
    3.    (23) LAPOINTE, Chantelle   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                              59.8320
    4.    (43) HALFORD, Claire   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                                    59.4350
    5.    (22) PACKARD, Kallan   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                                    58.5820
    6.    (18) PATRICK, Mercedes   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                                  58.4800
    7.    (33) JANTZ, Bethany   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                         58.0200
    8.    (16) PATRAS, Nicole   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                                  57.6250
    9.    (3) KJAER, Nicoline   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                   57.5850
    10.   (12) HOBERN, Rachel   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                                  57.5000
    11.   (11) SPIESS, Claire   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                                  57.2500
    12.   (2) MCKEE, Chloe   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                            57.2080
    13.   (27) CHRUSCH, Amy Marie   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                                   57.2070
    14.   (19) BLACKETT, Sophia   (C.W.C. SEA SPRITES)                                 57.1250
    15.   (51) BOEHM, Alessandra   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                57.0630
    16.   (6) MARLER, Brianne   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                                  56.8570
    17.   (41) FAWCETT, Bailey   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                        56.7500
    18.   (40) WILLIAMS, Keilan   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                 56.7280
    19.   (20) MULLER, Jillian   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                        56.6050
    20.   (29) BAINS, Simran   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                    56.4980
    21.   (21) FREEMAN, Mya   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                                       55.7730
    22.   (39) GRENKE, Abigail   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                        55.5820
    23.   (7) HAYES, Nina   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                                         55.4600
    24.   (8) TETERIN, Lada   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                                      55.3350
    25.   (47) CARSON, Bryn   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                     55.0430
    26.   (15) HOVDESTAD, Amy   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                                     54.7480
    27.   (49) VOSTRY, Adina   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                                        54.6900
    28.   (24) SWANSON, Joleen   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                                      54.3150
    28.   (42) WELKE-OLMOS, Veronica   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                                54.3150
    30.   (35) COSTA, Paloma   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                    54.2900
    31.   (38) SOROKAN, Hope I.   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                                   54.0230
    32.   (44) CARDINAL, Haley   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                        53.7080
    33.   (48) GITZEL, Jessica   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                        53.3130
    34.   (37) SMITH, Bethany   (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                                   52.9370
    35.   (28) TERRY, Shelby   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                              52.7930
    36.   (34) HETU, Sylvie   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                           52.7920
    37.   (25) STINSON, Kiera   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                   52.7100
    38.   (5) HALL, Brianna   (C.W.C. SEA SPRITES)                                     52.5000
    39.   (30) HAYDEN, Jillian   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                                   52.4370
    40.   (14) HAMBLY, Evangelina   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                                52.4170
    41.   (26) HALLDORSDOTTIR, Eik   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                    52.3980
    42.   (10) MCCOUBREY, Molly   (C.W.C. SEA SPRITES)                                 51.9600
    43.   (31) GROOT, Saskia   (C.W.C. SEA SPRITES)                                    51.9170
    44.   (32) ALLENSON, Emma   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                                  51.7920
    45.   (17) TABIN, Kelsey   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                          51.7500
 

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 2014-03-01 12:41:17 PM
Page: 1Signature ___________________ Licensed to Synchro Alberta



Code Rank Team/Swimmer                                                                   Total    

Code Pos  Équipe/Nageuse                                                                 Total    

Kinsmen Edmonton 2014-02-28 --> 2014-03-02

Age Group 13 - 15(PS) Figures 
Wildrose Classic Qualifier

    46.   (4) OLYNYK, Cara   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                                     50.8770
    47.   (45) STORROW, Claire   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                                   50.7080
    48.   (52) MARSHALL, Paris   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                            50.3780
    49.   (50) ROBERTSON, Maira   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                                  49.7700
    50.   (13) PRODANIUK, Quinn   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                                49.3350
    51.   (36) SEHGAL, Anjali   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                   49.2300
SCR 52.   (9) MAWANI, Medina   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                           0.0000
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  

Code Pos  Équipe                                                               Routine  

Kinsmen Edmonton 2014-02-28 --> 2014-03-02

Age Group 13 - 15(PS) Solo Finals
Wildrose Classic Qualifier

    1.    (2) HOOEY, Payton   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                    62.3333
    2.    (4) HALFORD, Claire   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                    59.8333
    3.    (3) GRIMES, Blair   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                          58.3000
    4.    (7) LAPOINTE, Chantelle   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)              57.6667
    5.    (1) WILLIAMS, Keilan   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 57.5333
    6.    (6) JANTZ, Bethany   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                         57.0667
    7.    (8) CHRUSCH, Amy Marie   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                   54.6667
    8.    (5) SMITH, Bethany   (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                   53.1667
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  Figures  Championship

Code Pos  Équipe                                                               Routine  Figures  Championship

Kinsmen Edmonton 2014-02-28 --> 2014-03-02

Age Group 13 - 15(PS) Solo Finals Championship
Wildrose Classic Qualifier

    1.    (2) HOOEY, Payton   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                    62.3333  61.3780  61.8556
    2.    (4) HALFORD, Claire   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                    59.8333  59.4350  59.6341
    3.    (3) GRIMES, Blair   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                          58.3000  59.8550  59.0775
    4.    (7) LAPOINTE, Chantelle   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)              57.6667  59.8320  58.7493
    5.    (6) JANTZ, Bethany   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                         57.0667  58.0200  57.5433
    6.    (1) WILLIAMS, Keilan   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 57.5333  56.7280  57.1307
    7.    (8) CHRUSCH, Amy Marie   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                   54.6667  57.2070  55.9368
    8.    (5) SMITH, Bethany   (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                   53.1667  52.9370  53.0519
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  

Code Pos  Équipe                                                               Routine  

Kinsmen Edmonton 2014-02-28 --> 2014-03-02

Age Group 13 - 15(PS) Duet Finals
Wildrose Classic Qualifier

    1.    (2) RED DEER SYNCHRO                                        60.2000
               PACKARD, Kallan / PATRICK, Mercedes

    2.    (1) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                      59.8667
               HOOEY, Payton / LAPOINTE, Chantelle

    3.    (7) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                      59.2667
               BAINS, Simran / KJAER, Nicoline

    4.    (6) C.W.C. SEA SPRITES                                      58.5000
               BLACKETT, Sophia / GROOT, Saskia

    5.    (5) RED DEER SYNCHRO                                        57.5667
               FREEMAN, Mya / SOROKAN, Hope I.

    6.    (8) NOVA SYNCHRO                                            56.6333
               FAWCETT, Bailey / MCKEE, Chloe

    7.    (3) C.W.C. SEA SPRITES                                      54.3667
               HALL, Brianna / MCCOUBREY, Molly

SCR 8.    (4) AURORA SYNCHRO                                           0.0000
               SWANSON, Joleen / VOSTRY, Adina
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  Figures  Championship

Code Pos  Équipe                                                               Routine  Figures  Championship

Kinsmen Edmonton 2014-02-28 --> 2014-03-02

Age Group 13 - 15(PS) Duet Finals Championship
Wildrose Classic Qualifier

    1.    (1) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                      59.8667  60.6050  60.2358
               HOOEY, Payton / LAPOINTE, Chantelle

    2.    (2) RED DEER SYNCHRO                                        60.2000  58.5310  59.3655
               PACKARD, Kallan / PATRICK, Mercedes

    3.    (7) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                      59.2667  57.0415  58.1541
               BAINS, Simran / KJAER, Nicoline

    4.    (8) NOVA SYNCHRO                                            56.6333  56.9790  56.8062
               FAWCETT, Bailey / MCKEE, Chloe

    5.    (6) C.W.C. SEA SPRITES                                      58.5000  54.5210  56.5105
               BLACKETT, Sophia / GROOT, Saskia

    6.    (5) RED DEER SYNCHRO                                        57.5667  54.8980  56.2323
               FREEMAN, Mya / SOROKAN, Hope I.

    7.    (3) C.W.C. SEA SPRITES                                      54.3667  52.2300  53.2983
               HALL, Brianna / MCCOUBREY, Molly
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  

Code Pos  Équipe                                                               Routine  

Kinsmen Edmonton 2014-02-28 --> 2014-03-02

Age Group 13 - 15(PS) Team Finals
Wildrose Classic Qualifier

    1.    (6) RED DEER SYNCHRO                                        61.7667
    2.    (2) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                      61.7000
    3.    (3) STRATHCONA SYNATICS                                     60.7333
    4.    (1) NOVA SYNCHRO                                            58.9000
    5.    (8) C.W.C. SEA SPRITES                                      56.1667
    6.    (9) AURORA SYNCHRO                                          55.4667
    7.    (4) KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                                       54.7000
    8.    (7) STRATHCONA SYNATICS                                     54.2000
    9.    (5) NOVA SYNCHRO                                            52.8000
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  Figures  Championship

Code Pos  Équipe                                                               Routine  Figures  Championship

Kinsmen Edmonton 2014-02-28 --> 2014-03-02

Age Group 13 - 15(PS) Team Finals Championship
Wildrose Classic Qualifier

    1.    (2) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                      61.7000  57.3021  59.5010
    2.    (6) RED DEER SYNCHRO                                        61.7667  57.1207  59.4437
    3.    (3) STRATHCONA SYNATICS                                     60.7333  57.1874  58.9603
    4.    (1) NOVA SYNCHRO                                            58.9000  56.7619  57.8310
    5.    (9) AURORA SYNCHRO                                          55.4667  55.1318  55.2993
    6.    (8) C.W.C. SEA SPRITES                                      56.1667  53.3755  54.7711
    7.    (4) KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                                       54.7000  51.7920  53.2460
    8.    (5) NOVA SYNCHRO                                            52.8000  52.9460  52.8730
    9.    (7) STRATHCONA SYNATICS                                     54.2000  51.3594  52.7797
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Code Rank Team                                      #1   #2   #3   #4   #5   Pen.     Total    Routine  

Code Pos  Équipe                                    #1   #2   #3   #4   #5   Pen.     Total    Routine  

Kinsmen Edmonton 2014-02-28 --> 2014-03-02

Age Group 13 - 15(PS) Combo Finals
Wildrose Classic Qualifier

                         Chief Referee: HAMPSHIRE, Chris
Exec #1 HOLGRAM, Jessica            A/I #1 KEDDIE, Ev                  Diff #1 MAHON, Jane              
Exec #2 FRASER, Marg                A/I #2 SPENSLEY, Miranda           Diff #2 ANDERDON, Marjorie       
Exec #3 KELLEY, Helen               A/I #3 VILLENEUVE, Claudia         Diff #3 COLLIER, Kathleen        
Exec #4 GERDTS, Janice              A/I #4 MUMME, Laura                Diff #4 ANTONIUK, Claudette      
Exec #5                             A/I #5                             Diff #5                          
 
    1.    (1) STRATHCONA SYNATICS 
                             Execution 30%          5.3  6.2  5.6  5.5  -.-         16.8000  56.0333
                             Artistic Impression 40%6.0  5.4  5.6  5.4  -.-         22.1333
                             Difficulty 30%         5.7  5.8  5.7  5.5  -.-         17.1000
              ALLENSON, Emma                           
              HOBERN, Rachel                           
              MARLER, Brianne                          
              OLYNYK, Cara                             
              PATRAS, Nicole                           
              SPIESS, Claire                           
              BUSHULAK, Jessica                        
              CARLSON, Kendra                          
              COON, Mireille                           
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